Siegling – total belting solutions
PRODUCT RanGe
siegling transtex
conveyor belts
R
ef
. n
o.

10
11
Type code Key
 PVC  120  LT CT X B - NA black
 PVK  125N  C X FS - NA black FR
 PHR2 - 160  BB X BB - NA black
 PU2 - 150  HC X F - NA red
Underside coating
Electrostatic
properties
Belt feature
Top-face coating
Specified tension [lb/inch width],
special tension member feature
Product design, if required number of layers
Colour
Flame
retardant
Product design
PvC  Interwoven PvC
PvK Heavy interwoven PvC
PHR Package-handling rubber
PU  Polyurethane
PF Polar Flex
Tension member
MF Monofilament fabric
n nylon
TW Twill weave fabric
Belt feature
Carbox Carboxylated nBR
FDa Conform to FDa 21 CFR
FR Flame Retardant, aSTM D-378
Grade ll abrasion resistant
HI  High grip PvC
OFR Oil, fat resistant
ORG OSHa/MSHa Premium Oil
 Resistant to grain oils
O/M  OSHa/MSHa, FR
P Standard PvC
Pure Gum natural rubber
Ln  Low noise
LT Low temperature
na non antistatic
Top face/underside features
B Brushed fabric
BB Bareback fabric
F  Friction Fabric
FS Package Handling Friction Specification
C Smooth Cover (approx. 1 mm coating)
HC Heavy smooth cover (approx. 2 mm coating)
CT Crescent top
HM Heavy matt cover (approx. 2 mm coating)
LI Light impression
LR Longitudinal rib
MRT Mini-rough top
RT Rough top
Siegling – total belting solutions
Ph